

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 3419 OF 2023

In

EXECUTION APPLICATION 1582 OF 2023

Tata Capital Financial Services Ltd. (formerlyPETITIONER
Known As Tata Capital Ltd)

V/S

Vishal BambadeRESPONDENT

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 2658 OF 2024

In

EXECUTION APPLICATION STAMP NO. 21609 OF 2024

Tata Capital LimitedPETITIONER

V/S

Ajay A SinghRESPONDENT

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 3834 OF 2023

In

EXECUTION APPLICATION STAMP NO. 25769 OF 2023

Tata Capital Financial Services Ltd.PETITIONER

V/S

Vijay Bhagoji LahaneRESPONDENT

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 2428 OF 2024

In

EXECUTION APPLICATION STAMP NO. 18847 OF 2024

Tata Capital Limited (formerly Known As TataPETITIONER
Capital Financial Services Ltd.)

V/S

Bandu P. Salunkhe

....RESPONDENT

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 2629 OF 2024

In

EXECUTION APPLICATION 3331 OF 2024

Tata Capital Limited (formerly Known As TataPETITIONER
Capital Financial Service Ltd.)

V/S

Bharatkumar Nathalal Patel (borrower)

....RESPONDENT

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 2667 OF 2024

In

EXECUTION APPLICATION 3155 OF 2024

Tata Capital Limited (Formerly Known As Tata...PETITIONER
Capital Financial Services Ltd.)

V/S

Priya Shashank Patekar

....RESPONDENT

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 2669 OF 2024

In

EXECUTION APPLICATION 351 OF 2025

Tata Capital Limited (formerly Known As TataPETITIONER
Capital Financial Services Ltd.)

V/S

Reshma Malik

....RESPONDENT

WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 2426 OF 2024
In
EXECUTION APPLICATION 65 OF 2025

Tata Capital Limited (formerly Known As TataPETITIONER
Capital Financial Services Ltd.)

V/S

Shobha Shrichand Kungwani (borrower)RESPONDENT

WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 2439 OF 2024
In
EXECUTION APPLICATION 346 OF 2025

Tata Capital Limited (formerly Known As TataPETITIONER
Capital Financial Services Ltd.)

V/S

Chandankumar C. Singh (borrower) And AnrRESPONDENT

WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 2664 OF 2024
In
EXECUTION APPLICATION 66 OF 2025

Tata Capital LimitedPETITIONER

V/S

Kundan Singh Kanwal S/o. DevebdraRESPONDENT

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE R. I. CHAGLA J

DATE : 4th March, 2025

P.C. :

Balance Daily Board cannot be taken up today on account of paucity of time. Stand over to 29/04/2025 . Ad-interim relief or interim relief, if any, granted earlier will continue to operate till next date.

(ASSOCIATE)